
 

 

 

 

 

Croissant  
 

Pain au Chocolat  
 

Vegan Vanilla & Almond Crown vg 
 

Pastel de Nata 

3.50 
 

3.50 
 

3.75 
 

3.00 

 

Super Dark Choc Vegan Brownie vg 

 

Beetroot Ginger & Orange Cake 
 

Salted Peanut Butter Brownie gf 
 

Carrot Cake 

3.00 
 

3.50 
 

3.50 
 

3.50 

  

 

Tart of the Day 
see counter for details 
 

Salads (mix of three) 
see counter for details 
  

Tart with salad  
 

 

Sandwiches 
all served on focaccia rolls  
 

Sundried Tomato and Fennel Sausage Roll  

5.00 
 
 

6.50 
 
 

9.50 
 

 

6-6.50 
 

 

4.00 

 

vg = vegan, gf = gluten free 

 

All gluten-free items do not contain gluten, however all food is prepared in a 

kitchen where gluten is present. Allergies & intolerances: please speak to a member 

of staff if you require information about our ingredients. 


