

PASTRIES 8.30-4pm	
Croissant	3.50
Pain au Chocolat	3.50
Vegan Vanilla & Almond Crown vg	3.75
Pastel de Nata	3.00
CAKE	
8:30-4pm	
Super Dark Choc Vegan Brownie vg	3.00
Beetroot Ginger & Orange Cake	3.50
Salted Peanut Butter Brownie ^{gf}	3.50
Carrot Cake	3.50
LUNCH	
12-4pm	
Tart of the Day see counter for details	5.00
Salads (mix of three) see counter for details	6.50
Tart with salad	9.50
Sandwiches all served on focaccia rolls	6-6.50
Sundried Tomato and Fennel Sausage Roll	4.00

vg = vegan, gf = gluten free

All gluten-free items do not contain gluten, however all food is prepared in a kitchen where gluten is present. Allergies & intolerances: please speak to a member of staff if you require information about our ingredients.